Storico-Grassi Grassi-Assoluto

Edizione N°:
Cicconi, 1997

Circuito dei Grassi 11
Record gara

distanza 9.

Record e 1989- | Gen. | Gen. | Feb. | Gen.
99 | 2000 | 2001 | 2002 | 200
L T T

O oO~NOOOTh WNPRE

51:05
48:21
50:39
47:02
46:56
55:35
52:38
51:44
55:19
43:21
45:54
1:14:44
38:38
48:21
51:05
45:44
57:30
49:39
51:49
42:24
1:01:15
46:46
42:10
55:09
45:52
37:23
47:02
43:01
36:25
1:05:15
46:45
42:06
45:17
43:01
45:55
54:48
51:58
50:32
43:01
45:21
52:52
54:08
46:18
47:47

ALLEGRO Amedeo
AMIGONI Rinaldo
ANDRENACCI Natascia
ANNIBALI Massimo
ANTONUCCI Giancarlo
ARTALE Vincenzo
BACCHETTA Loretta
BARBERA Franco
BARONE Mina

BASSI Giulio
BASTIANELLI Aldo
BERARDINI Paola
BERSAN Danilo
BIANCHI Lando
BORFECCHIA Flavio
BRANDI Vincenzo
BUFFARINI Giacomo
BUZZELLI Giuseppe
CAFFARELLI Vincenzo
CALZA BINI Alberto
CANTALE Cristina
CANTI Mario

CAPUTO Giampaolo
CARDINALI Luciano
CARDOSI Gianfranco
CASSANI Stefano
CESARONI Corrado
CIANCIO Giorgio
CICCONI Gilberto
CIOTTI Francesco
CIPOLLETTA Luciano
CORTELLA Laurent
COSTAGLIOLA Michele
CRISTOFORI Luigi
DAFFINA' Roberto
D'AIUTO Eugenio
DELOGU Romano

DI COSTANZO Giovanni
DI PAOLO Marcello

DI PORTO Piero
DROVANDI Aldo
FELICI Claudio
FERRARA Giuseppe
FIOCCHI Giovanni

51:05
48:21

47:02
46:56

Gen.
2004
- - - ]

55:19

50:09 | 51:24

53:02 54:41

1.00.40 1.07.39

1.14.44
40:08

55:33 55:09 56:52 55:52
40:11 40:00 37:53

50:32 52:13 52:40 52:46 53:22

57:06 54:29 51:11 54:32
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1.08.00 1:06:45 1:12:36

42:10 42:47

56:00 54:57 54:15 57:04 55:33

55:35 54:08
47:34




Storico-Grassi Grassi-Assoluto

99 2000 | 2001 | 2002 | 2003 | 2004
e e e e e
45 38:25 FRANCHI Aldo 38:25 43:54 39:25 40:30 44:26 39:44 41:43 42:20
46  52:44 GALLI Benito 52:44
47  44:37 GENTILI Nello
48 1:14:44 GIORNI Antonio
49 42:34 GIRARDI Giuseppe 42:34
50 46:34 GRANATI Maurizio
51 39:05 GUARRACINO Maurizio 39:05

52 56:12 INCALCATERRA Piero 59:44 56:12
53 51:41 IORIO Maria Grazia 1.14.44 55:33 54:00 55:23 1:00:38] 56:30
54 39:27 LA NOTTE Nicola 51:21

55 50:09 LANARI Cristina 54:29 50:09 54:22 1.04.45

56 42:52 LANZA Bruno

57 42:24 LAZZARONI Federico

58 46:00 LELLI Francesco

59 47:00 LETER Giorgio

60 54:34 LOPEZ Sergio

61 46:29 MALDERA Giuseppe 47:07 46:29 48:11 49:45 48:27 47:30 1.02.30 49:38 53:42 50:29
62 39:26 MANNI Claudio

63 46:46 MARROCCO Michele
64 43:59 MARUCCI Giuseppe

65 46:52 MASO Riccardo

66 38:59 MENEGHELLO Sergio

67 1:14:44 MINOCCHI Rossella

68 48:46 MODONESI Orfeo

69 46:50 MOIOLI Pietro

70 46:15 MONARI Giancarlo

71 42:34 MONTORI Ignazio

72 43:15 MORETTI Mario

73 56:53 NARDI Alberto 1.03.34 57:23 56:53

74  41:35 PACE Jan 41:35 41:42 4519 42:28 4522 45:12 48:11 48:14 49:05 48:35
75 45:14 PAGNI Gabriele

76 42:08 PAGNI Gianfranco

77 49:13 PALMA Gennaro

78  42:09 PAMPANA Arnaldo 49:02 57:48

79 53:43 PAPACCHIOLI Velia 59:08 1.03.34 57:23 1.05.00 53:43 59:01 1.00.40 5856 1.04.45

80 45:43 PASQUALINI Alvaro

81 46:22 PASQUALINI Simonetta 48:55 56:51 51:21 54:07
82 46:36 PICCINELLI Ermanno 48:33

83 49:14 PIERGUIDI Remo

84 46:00 PIERINI Vincenzo

85 46:01 PONA Carlo 49:49 46:23 47:37 46:.01 46:19 47:32 46:36

86 46:18 POSSENTI Giuseppe

87 1:07:39 RANALDI Patrizia

88 51:46 RASCHELLA' Giuseppe

89 43:39 ROMANELLO Francescc 43:39 49:31 5359 51:45 48:01 49:23 57:32 1.08.54 59:59

90 48:14 RONCHETTI Natalino 59:59 50:13 48:14
91 1:01:58 SARGENTI Alvaro

92  40:25 SEDOLA Sergio
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Storico-Grassi Grassi-Assoluto

1989- | Gen. | Gen. | Feb. | Gen. | Gen. | Feb. | Feb. Feb Gen Gen Gen Gen Gen Gen Gen Gen Gen Gen Gen Gen
99 2000 | 2001 | 2002 | 2003 | 2004 | 2005 | 2006 | 2007 | 2008 | 2009 | 2010 | 2011 | 2012 | 2013 | 2014 | 2015 | 2016 | 2017 | 2018 | 2019
93 43:32 SERPI Antonio
94 45:40 SERRA Emanuele
95 48:29 SETTIMI Claudio 48:29
96 44:45 SGLAVO Vincenzo
97 45:09 SIDOTI Gianfranco 45:09
98 44:42 SIMONELLI Giacomo 44:42
99 48:24 SPACCAROTELLA Fran 48:24
100 39:14 STEDILE Luigi 39:14
101 48:57 STEFANONI Marco
102 54:08 STOCORO Annamaria
103 49:07 TINTI Franco 49:07
104 48:28 TRIPI Arcangelo 48:28
105 48:33 TROGU Giuseppe
106 42:23 VASTARELLA Walter

48:30 46:57 4551 43:36 42:42 | 42:28 ] 42:31 | 43:11 42:23 | 45:00
57:23 ZULIANI Alfredo 59:08 1.03.34 57:23 1.05.00

Recorc Partecipanti 68 ) 19 26 26 25 14 10 15 12 13 13 12 14 13 10 7 ) 6 10

Record Nome

50:03 46:56

45:47 4724 45:58

45:11

59:31

48:06 45:59 46:56 48:45 51:08 49:48
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